
Creative Christian Academy
2021-2022 School Year Calendar

Creative Christian Academy generally follows the
Union County Public School System’s traditional calendar, with a few exceptions.

The following is a list of days that Creative Christian Academy will not be in session.

  Monday, September 6 Labor Day Holiday
Tuesday, September 7 First Day for Grades K-1
Thursday, September 16** Teacher Workday
Monday, October 25** Teacher Workday
Thursday, November 11 Veteran’s Day Holiday
Wed.-Fri., November 24-26 Thanksgiving Holiday
Mon.– Fri., December 20-24 Christmas Holiday
Mon.– Fri., December 27-31 Annual Leave/Winter Recess
Monday, January 17 Martin Luther King Holiday
Tuesday, January 18 Teacher Workday
Monday, February 21 President’s Day Holiday
Monday, March 21** Teacher Workday
Friday, April 15 Good Friday Holiday
Monday, April 18 Easter Monday Holiday
Tues.—Fri., Apr. 19-22** Spring Recess
Thursday, May 26 Last Day of Grades K-1

(No preschool or K-5 afterschool)

Friday, May 27 All Programs Closed
Monday, May 30 Memorial Day Holiday

** Denotes dates for which Extended Child Care will be available.
ADD-ON DAYS:  While the preschool and the Academy will be closed on certain days, for an additional fee outlined

below, childcare will be available during the Morning, Preschool, and Afterschool Program hours
on the dates indicated with a double asterisk on the school calendar.

Please note that there is a 10-student minimum for Extended Child Care to be available.

ADD-ON DAYS RATES
If enrolled in Afterschool Program — $15 per day/per child

If not enrolled in Afterschool Program — $25 per day/per child

Add-on Days must be reserved and paid for at least 1 week in advance.


